

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4754 of 2017

=====

MURLIMAL NEHRUMAL KHUSHLANI & 62....Petitioner(s)
Versus
COLLECTOR & 3....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR DIPEN DESAI, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1 - 63
GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Respondent(s) No. 1 , 3 - 4
NOTICE SERVED BY DS for the Respondent(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE R.M.CHHAYA

Date : 18/01/2018

ORAL ORDER

By order dated 13.06.2017 passed by this Court (Coram :J.B. Pardiwala, J.), ad interim relief granted earlier was ordered to continue. However, due to inadvertence, by an order dated 21.11.2017, it is limited till date. Hence, it is clarified that ad interim relief granted earlier to continue. S.O. to 08.03.2018.

(R.M.CHHAYA, J.)

bjoy